I'.:.T•N
March 2002
CA03903001 E
Cutler-Hammer Distribution & Control Transformers
44_1
Contents
Description Page
IT. Intelligent Technologies

IT. Intelligent Technologies
Catalog Number Selection
Table 44-4. PSS Catalog Numbering System
P S S  §_� A
I
I Model I
I PSS = Power Supply Switcher I
Wattage Rating
Nominal Input Voltage Rating
A=115VAC jE=110-240VAC
B = 230V AC F = 360 -500V AC
C = 360 -480V AC
10=10 Watts 1160 = 160 Watts
25 = 25 Watts 300 = 300 Watts
55= 55 Watts 600 = 600 Watts
Product Selection
Table 44-5. Power Supply Product Selection
Steady State Steady State Input Catalog Price
Current (Amps) Wattage Voltage Number U.S.$
.4 10W 90-264 PSS10E 96.00
360-500 PSS10F 116.00
1.0 25W 90-264 PSS25E 120.00
360-500 PSS25F 144.00
2.3 55W 90-140 PSS55A 225.00
190-264 PSS55B 225.00
360-480 PSS55C 269.00
6.5 160W 90-264 PSS160E 330.00
360-500 PSS160C 385.00
12.5 300W 90-264 PSSJOOE 455.00
25.0 600W 360-500 PSS600C 585.00
Discount Symbol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1-CD1
CA03903001 E For more information contact Cutler-Hammer at: www.cut ler-hammer.eaton.com www .